
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Fundis 14-A

Start 4-10-15

8 soil 8 Finish 4-13-15
20 clay/rock 28
64 shale 92
23 lime 115
8 shale 123

46 lime 169
103 shale 272
67 lime 339         set 40’ of  7”
37 shale 376    ran 974.4’ of 2 ⅞ 
5 lime 381      cemented to surface

18 shale 399              96 sxs 
7 lime 406

30 shale 436
66 lime 502
6 shale 508

48 lime 556
171 shale 727
30 lime 757
63 shale 820
38 lime 858
4 shale 862
31 lime 893
7 shale 900
2 lime 902
5 shale 907
6 lime 913

27 shale 940
1 sandy shale 941 odor

13 oil sand 954 good show
1 Dk sand 955 show

25 shale 980 T.D.


